Cuyahoga County Executive Chris Ronayne Department of Health and Human Services Cuyahoga Job and Family Services

## TO A COMPARISON COMPANY PARTNER CONVERSATIONS

Cuyahoga Job and Family Services is excited to return to hosting in-person community partner conversations. Join us as we discuss agency and policy updates.

Please join us for the session of your choice. Space is limited so please register in advance if you wish to attend a session.

## THURSDAY, APRIL 20, 2023

CUYAHOGA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY PARMA-POWERS BRANCH

> Check in begins at 9:45 AM Forum begins at 10:00 AM

Register online to attend: <u>https://conta.cc/3Z29c8x</u>

## THURSDAY, APRIL 27, 2023

## CUYAHOGA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY GARFIELD HEIGHTS BRANCH

Check in begins at 1:15 PM Forum begins at 1:30 PM

Register online to attend: <u>https://conta.cc/408KtRw</u>





**If you have questions regarding registration, please contact:** Cuyahoga Job and Family Services

Email: Community Outreach@jfs.ohio.gov

Phone: (216) 987-7010

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Visit https://www.fns.usda.gov/cr/fns-nondiscrimination-statement. Cuyahoga Job and Family Services provides access to an interpreter at no charge to customers who are limited – English proficient and individuals with impaired vision and/or hearing.